
	
	
	
	

 
Date Description VOL Ant 1 Ps 1 Ant 2 

OT  
Cant Ant 3 Ps 2 Read Resp 

Cant   
Zech Inter Closing 

 
6/1/21 Tue. St. Justin Martyr VOL3 728 728 729 729 730 730 732 732 732 732 733 
6/2/21 Wed. 9th Week in Ordinary Time VOL3 749 750 751 751 752 752 753 753 753 753 754 
6/3/21 Thu. Sts. Charles Lwanga & Companions VOL3 769 769 770 770 771 771 1691 1691 1691 1691 1455 
6/4/21 Fri. 9th Week in Ordinary Time VOL3 790 790 791 792 793 793 794 794 795 795 795 
6/5/21 Sat. St. Boniface VOL3 811 812 812 813 814 814 1717 1718 1718 1718 1457 
6/6/21 Sun. Corpus Christi VOL3 614 688 614 689 614 691 614 615 615 615 616 
6/7/21 Mon. 10th Week in Ordinary Time VOL3 853 853 855 855 856 856 857 857 857 857 858 
6/8/21 Tue. 10th Week in Ordinary Time VOL3 875 876 876 877 878 878 879 880 880 880 880 
6/9/21 Wed. St. Ephrem VOL3 897 897 899 899 900 901 1769 1769 1769 1751 1462 
6/10/21 Thu. 10th Week in Ordinary Time VOL3 920 920 922 922 923 923 924 925 925 925 925 
6/11/21 Fri. Sacred Heart of Jesus VOL3 637 688 638 689 638 691 1464 1465 1465 1466 1466 
6/12/21 Sat. Immaculate Heart of Mary VOL3 1628 963 1628 964 1628 965 1629 1629 1446 1629 1446 
6/13/21 Sun. 11th Week in Ordinary Time VOL3 982 982 983 984 985 985 986 987 355 987 355 
6/14/21 Mon. 11th Week in Ordinary Time VOL3 1002 1002 1003 1003 1004 1004 1005 1006 1006 1006 1006 
6/15/21 Tue. 11th Week in Ordinary Time VOL3 1024 1024 1025 1025 1026 1026 1027 1027 1028 1028 1028 
6/16/21 Wed. 11th Week in Ordinary Time VOL3 1045 1045 1047 1047 1048 1048 1049 1049 1049 1049 1050 
6/17/21 Thu. 11th Week in Ordinary Time VOL3 1066 1066 1067 1067 1068 1068 1069 1069 1070 1070 1070 
6/18/21 Fri. 11th Week in Ordinary Time VOL3 1087 1087 1088 1088 1089 1090 1090 1091 1091 1091 1092 
6/19/21 Sat. 11th Week in Ordinary Time VOL3 1108 1108 1109 1109 1110 1110 1111 1111 1111 1111 1112 
6/20/21 Sun. 12th Week in Ordinary Time VOL3 1128 1128 1131 1131 1131 1132 1132 1132 388 1133 388 
6/21/21 Mon. St. Aloysius Gonzaga VOL3 1148 1149 1150 1150 1151 1151 1818 1818 1863 1819 1476 
6/22/21 Tue. Sts. John Fisher and Thomas More VOL3 1170 1170 1172 1172 1173 1173 1691 1691 1691 1691 1481 
6/23/21 Wed. 12th Week in Ordinary Time VOL3 1192 1193 1194 1194 1195 1195 1196 1196 1197 1197 1197 
6/24/21 Thu. Birth of John the Baptist VOL3 1490 688 1490 689 1490 691 1490 1491 1491 1491 1492 
6/25/21 Fri. 12th Week in Ordinary Time VOL3 1234 1235 1236 1236 1237 1238 1239 1239 1239 1239 1240 
6/26/21 Sat. 12th Week in Ordinary Time VOL3 1254 1254 1255 1256 1256 1256 1257 1258 1258 1258 1259 
6/27/21 Sun. 13th Week in Ordinary Time VOL3 688 688 689 689 691 691 692 692 419 692 419 
6/28/21 Mon. St. Irenaeus VOL3 706 707 708 708 709 709 1717 1718 1500 1718 1500 
6/29/21 Tue. Sts. Peter and Paul VOL3 1508 688 1508 689 1508 691 1508 1508 1509 1509 1509 
6/30/21 Wed. 13th Week in Ordinary Time VOL3 749 750 751 751 752 752 753 753 753 753 754 
	

Four Volume Morning Prayer (Volume III) 
If you find this guide helpful please consider making a donation to support our ministry  
of praying and promoting the Liturgy of the Hours 
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